

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	76,	9473=00
Qty vide item No 6 page 21					
Qty =	8288.968	m ³			
@	189.39/m ³				Rs 1569848=00
(7) Const of G.S.B by					
well graded materials					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 7 page 22					
Qty =	2195.73	m ³			
@	3291.33/m ³				Rs 7224897=00
(8) providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregate of W.B.M. gr 11/12					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 8 page 22					
Qty =	920.826	m ³			
@	4847.11/m ³				Rs 4463345=00
(9) providing fixing typical					
masonry on formwork signboard					
with large - do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 9 page 22					
Qty =	1	nos			
@	10147.88/pc				Rs 10148=00
					Rs 1,40,37,711=00
					P.T.O.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	1,40	37,711 = u
(102) E/W in excavation in foundation trenches - do					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 10 page 29					
Qty = 78.308 m ³					
@ Rs 285.71/m ³				Rs 22373 = u	
103 providing m 15 graded					
PCC (1:2.5:5) in foundation					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 11 page 29					
Qty = 10.270 m ³					
@ Rs 6123.47/m ³				Rs 62888 = u	
1120 Brick masonry work in					
cm (1:4) in head walls - do					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 12 page 23					
Qty = 69.348 m ³					
@ Rs 6194.33/m ³				Rs 429564 = u	
113 providing and laying RCC pipe					
Np3 Hume pipe - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 13 page 23					
Qty 37.50 m					
@ Rs 1437.69/m				Rs 53913 = u	
				Rs 14606431 = u	
				Rs 14606449 = u	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8 Fb	1,46,	06,499=00
(14) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) - do - do - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide item no 14 page 23					
Qty = 192.387 m ²					
@ Rs 177.34/m ² — Rs					34117=00
(15) supplying and providing 30mm dia Np2 HP cross carriage - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 15 page 24					
Qty = 67.5 m					
@ Rs 558.57/m — Rs					37703=00
(16) Construction of Unreinforced plain cement concrete thickness m 3 - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 1 page 26					
Qty = 180.60 m ³					
@ Rs 7678.87/m ³ — Rs					386804=00
					Rs 1,60,65,073=00
Less 10% below as per agreement					Rs 1,60,65,073=00
					Rs 1,44,58,566=00
Less previous bid					Rs 1,44,58,566=00
					Rs 1,79,61,32 m
Vide item (24) & (25)					Rs 2,67,89,53=00

Continuation

203-12-20
JE

C.F.P. from
11/12/20
E.
20.12.20

20/10/20

Road Works Dr. Singh

3rd on A/c bill
N/W:- Construction of
road from Chamraha more
to Chamraha under mmsy.

Agency:- Sri Ramchand Singh.
Vill Thari po - Kalap Dhanda
Distt. Aurangabad

Agreement No - 59 SBD / 2019-20

Agreement Amount - 2,33,32,244.00

Date of Start Work - 26.10.19

Date of Completion - 25.10.20

~~work Done~~

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

1. Clearing and grubbing
road land - do-all cup

Qty vide item No 1 P-20

Qty = 1.23 Hect

@ Rs 49,731.47/Hect = Rs 60931.20

2. Excavation for roadway in
Soil using do-all cup

Qty vide item No 2 P-20

Qty = 89.258 m³

@ Rs 122.77/m³ = Rs 10957.0

Rs 71,888.20

P.T.O.

Continuation

(P.T.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bff 71,888 = 0
3. Construction of embankment with approved materials					
-do -do -all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 3 p-21					
Qty = 53.55 m ³					
@ Rs 31.42/m ³ -fr					168320
4. Excavation in soil					
Using hydraulic excavators					
-do -all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 4 p-21					
Qty = 89.25 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ -fr					731920
5. Const of embankment with approved materials from borrow pits -do					
all Comp					
Qty vide item Nos p-21					
(i) 1000 m lead					
Qty = 206332 m ³					
@ Rs 198.43/m ³ -fr					4094220
(ii) 100m lead 4261.918 m ³					
@ Rs 151.96/m ³ -fr					647641 = 0
(B) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders -do -all					
Comp. for					
Continuation					Rs 769493 = 0